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21 Armory Drive

Wheeling, WV  26003

304-242-0520

304-242-7261 (fax)

OVCEC Bid Calendar
Listing of the Projects Available in the OVCEC Plan Room

Log on now to www.ovcec.com

6/25/19 4:57 PM

Bridgeport, WV

Lowell, OH

OnlineWater Tank Addition

6/26/19 - 2:00pm

M-E/IBI Group, New Lexington, OH

6/13/19 - 10:00am

West Main Street Retaining Wall Online

Barnesville, OH

6/26/19 - 11:00am

Benedum Airport Deicing Facility Renovation

The Thrasher Group, Bridgeport, WV

Weston, WV

6/12/19 - 10:30am

Vaugh, Coast & Vaugh, Inc., St. Clairsville, OH 6/27/19 - 10:00am

Site Drainage & Foundation Repair Tennerton Elementary School Physically #1

Buckhannon, WV

6/27/19

WE Quicksall & Associates, Inc., New Philadelphia, OH 6/27/19 - 10:00am

Caldwell, OH

Pedro, OH

M&G Architects & Engineers, Wheeling, WV 6/28/19 - 10:00am

6/18/19 - 1:00pm

*12th Street Garage Partial Roofing Replacement & Storm Piping

Mills Group, Wheeling, WV 7/8/19 - 2:00pm

US Department of Agriculture - Forest Service, Nelsonville, OH 6/28/19 - 4:00pm

2019 UPC North Emergency Repair

E. L. Robinson Engineering Company, Charleston, WV

WVNCC Projects - Restroom & ASC Renovations Online

New Martinsville & Weirton, WV

6/14/19 - 10:00am

Williamson Shriver Architects, Inc., Charleston, WV 6/27/19 - 1:00pm

Online

Cambridge, OH

6/24/19 - 11:00am

Ohio Department of Natural Resources, Columbus, OH 7/3/19 - 1:30pm

McKinley Architecture & Engineering, Wheeling, WV 6/28/19 - 1:00pm

Online

7/2/19 - 2:00pm

Marlinton, WV

6/18/19 - 2:00pm

Community Park & Restroom Improvements Online

Sperry Fork & Superior Bridge Deck Replacement

Wheeling, WV

Clerk of the Works for Lewis County High School Roofing Project

Williamson Shriver Architects, Inc., Charleston, WV

Online

Sewer Separation Project Area F Online

Online

Artisan Center 2nd Floor Renovation Online

Wheeling, WV

6/24/19 - 2:00pm
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WV/DOT: Structure Replacement Online

Monongalia County, WV

West Virginia Department of Highways, Charleston, WV 7/16/19 - 10:00am

West Virginia Department of Highways, Charleston, WV 7/16/19 - 10:00am

7/9/19 - 12:00pm

Online

6/7/19 - 1:30pm

Potesta & Associates Inc., Charleston, WV

Prenter, WV

6/25/19 - 10:00am

Bastian & Harris Architects, Charleston, WV 7/9/19 - 3:00pm

*Wheeling 11th Street Plaza Physically #3

Additions & Renovations to Ridgedale Elementary School - Phase 1 Physically #1

7/12/19 - 5:00pm

6/25/19 - 10:00am

6/25/19 - 11:00am

France Slip Maintenance

Wheeling, WV

6/19/19 - 10:00am

New Fire Suppression Sprinkler System Upgrade Online

for Tucker County Courthouse

Parsons, WV 6/25/19 - 10:00am

ZMM Architects & Engineers, Charleston, WV 7/9/19 - 10:00am

Phase II Waterline Extension Online

7/9/19 - 1:00pm

Morgantown, WV

Online

Huntington, WV

Marshall University - Corbly Hall Renovations Online

6/20/19 - 10:00am

Finleyville, PA

WV/DOT: Widening Pavement Improvements Online

Mercer County, WV

US Department of Labor, Mine Safety & Health Administration, Beaver, WV

Dormitory Renovation Online

Beaver, WV

6/19/19 - 9:30am

Stiffler, McGraw & Associates, Inc., Hollidaysburg, PA 7/10/19 - 11:00am

Mingo Creek County Park - Henry House Reconstruction

West Virginia Department of Highways, Charleston, WV

WallacePancher Group, Canonsburg, PA 7/9/19 - 2:00pm

Ohio Department of Natural Resources, Columbus, OH 7/9/19 - 1:30pm

Colerain, OH

Williamson Shriver Architects, Inc., Charleston, WV

AC Unit Removal & Replacement Online

Seneca Rocks, WV

US Department of Agriculture - Forest Service, Rolla, MO 7/12/19 - 4:00pm

WV/DOT: Roadway Improvements

7/16/19 - 10:00am

West Virginia Department of Highways, Charleston, WV 7/16/19 - 10:00am

WV/DOT: Slide Repair Online

Summers County, WV

West Virginia Department of Highways, Charleston, WV 7/16/19 - 10:00am

Online

Roane County, WV

WV/DOT: Roadway Resurfacing Online

Ohio County, WV
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Mid Ohio Valley Technical Institute Security Access Safety Renovations Online

St. Marys, WV

7/8/19 - 1:00pm

McKinley Architecture & Engineering, Wheeling, WV 7/19/19 - 1:00pm

Online

Kearneysville, WV

7/11/19 - 12:00pm

West Virginia State Police, Charleston, WV 7/25/19 - 1:00pm

Summersville, WV

7/9/19 - 1:30pm

ZMM Architects & Engineers, Charleston, WV 7/23/19 - 1:30pm

Reroofing of Lewis County High School Physically #2

Weston, WV

7/8/19 - 2:30pm

Williamson Shriver Architects, Inc., Charleston, WV 7/24/19 - 11:00am

7/2/19 - 10:00am

Thompson & Litton, Princeton, WV 7/16/19 - 2:00pm

WV/DOT: Guardrail Repair Online

Various Counties, WV

West Virginia Department of Highways, Charleston, WV 7/16/19 - 10:00am

Apparent Low:     Kelly Paving, Williamstown, WV

West Union, WV - Middle School Entrance & Parking Improvements

Low Bidders

* Indicates there is Project BEST Responsible Contracting Bid Criteria for the project.

Smithfield Water Storage Tank Replacement Project Online

Steubenville, OH

6/26/19 - 10:00am

Arcadis US, Inc., Wexford, PA

Nicholas County Schools - Roof Replacement Online

WV Carpenters JATC, Parkersburg, WV 7/19/19 - 12:00pm

Mid Ohio Valley Technical Institute HVAC Renovations Online

St. Marys, WV

7/8/19 - 1:30pm

McKinley Architecture & Engineering, Wheeling, WV 7/19/19 - 1:00pm

7/18/19 - 9:30am

Roof Replacement

West Union, WV - Doddridge Elementary School Kitchen Renovation

Apparent Low:     Veritas Contracting, Morgantown, WV

WV/DOT: Bridge Replacement

West Virginia Department of Highways, Charleston, WV 7/16/19 - 10:00am

Bluefield State College Electrical Upgrades Online

New Siding & Accessories

Bridgeport, WV

Tyler County, WV

Bluefield, WV

7/9/19 - 1:30pm

Miscellaneous Concrete Work Online

Steubenville, OH

Shaeffer & Madama, Inc., Wheeling, WV 7/16/19 - 1:30pm

Online

WV Carpenters Training Center Demo & Install Online
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